Layton Enterprises, Inc.

3103 79th St. 3p-025-38145
Lubbock, TX 79423

Fox A" Ao & K-2-4s '% 2 Qﬁ/d/

Lea County, New Mexico L 6 50

251 2.51 3/4 1.31 3.29 3.29
484 233 3/4 1.31 3.06 6.35
966 4.82 3/4 1.31 6.33 12.68
1461 4.95 1 1.75 8.66 21.34
1954 4.93 1 1.75 8.63 29.97
2443 4.89 3/4 131 6.42 36.39
2941 4.98 3/4 1.31 6.54 42.92
3438 497 2 3.50 17.40 60.32
3686 2.48 1 1.75 434 64.66
4175 4.89 2112 438 21.39 86.05
4331 1.56 1 1.75 2.73 88.78
4581 2.50 1 1.75 438 93.16
5075 4.94 1 1.75 8.65 101.80
5200 1.25 1 1.75 219 103.99
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Archie Brown - General Manager

45 ‘ day of

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the
MM 2006 by 1 Archie Brown- General Manager, CapStar Drilling L.P.

Notary Public




